A	59078	Val Mal m ADDO
	San 1800 and	98 NUV -4 AIT 91 <u>M48</u> Page 40361
10	SCROW, INC.	
525 Main Street	ESCROW, INC.	
Klarnath Falis, On (503) 884-5137	egon 97601	
ATC #196	7	
	DEED OF	FULL RECONVEYANCE
The undersigne		stee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated	: AUGUST 4, 1994	
Fee Number	: 85522	AUCUST 8, 1994
County Of	: Klamath	Book: M94 Page: 24281
Siate Of	: Oregon	
Trustor	JOSE RODRIGUEZ	CONGALES
Trustee	: ASPEN TITLE & ESCR	GONZALEZ AND ANITA I. GONZALEZ
<b>Be</b> neficiary	: KARA LEE CONKLE	Sw, INC.
Data	NOVEMBER A 1000	
Datə	: NOVEMBER 4, 1998	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
	: NOVEMBER 4, 1998	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON
State Of Oregon		ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. RY DALLO ANDREW A. PATTERSON SS OFFICIAL SEAL
	lamath}	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER_ Personally append	lamath}	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION NO. 314990
State Of Oregon County Of <u>K</u> <u>NOVEMBER</u> Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said inst acknowledged said	lamath}	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON SS OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE E. LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION EXHES JUL 30, 2002 SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said inst acknowledged said AND WHEN REC	Lamath} _4, 19_98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON SS OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE E. LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION EXHES JUL 30, 2002 SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS SS S
State Of Oregon County Of <u>K</u> <u>NOVEMBER</u> Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said insti- acknowledged said AND WHEN REC JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI	Lamath} _4, 19_98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO A GONZALEZ S ROAD	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE E LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON WY COMMISSION NO. 314990 WY COMMISSION NO. 31490 WY COMMISSION NO
State Of Oregon County Of <u>K</u> <u>NOVEMBER</u> Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said insti- acknowledged said AND WHEN REG JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI XLAMATH FAL	Lamath} _4, 19_98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE E. LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON COMMISSION NO. 314990 WY COMMISSION NO. 314990 WY COMMISSION DEPIRES JUL 30, 2002 WY COMMISSION DEPIRES JUL 30, 2002 W
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER_ Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said instr acknowledged sair AND WHEN REC JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI XLAMATH FAL TATE OF OREGON: C	ANDRE A, 19.98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO A GONZALEZ S ROAD LS, OR 97603 OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. tofApen Tirle A.D. 19.98 at	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE E. LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION EXPRES. JL 30, 2002 EW A. PATTERSON Cretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he y act and dead. Before Me: My Commission Expires: 7=30-02 & Escrow the 4th
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said insti- acknowledged said AND WHEN REG JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI 12059 CLOVI XLAMATH FAL TATE OF OREGON: C iled for record at reques	ANDRE A, 19.98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO A GONZALEZ S ROAD LS, OR 97603 OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. tofApen Tirle A.D. 19.98 at	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON WY COMMISSION NO. 314990 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2002 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER_ Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said instr acknowledged sair AND WHEN REC JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI XLAMATH FAL TATE OF OREGON: C	ANDRE A, 19.98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO A GONZALEZ S ROAD LS, OR 97603 OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. tofApen Tirle A.D. 19.98 at	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE E. LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION NO. 314990 MY COMMISSION EXPRES. JL 30, 2002 EW A. PATTERSON Cretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc. a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he y act and dead. Before Me: My Commission Expires: 7=30-02 & Escrow the 4th
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said insti- acknowledged said AND WHEN REG JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI 12059 CLOVI XLAMATH FAL TATE OF OREGON: C iled for record at reques	ANDRE A, 19.98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO A GONZALEZ S ROAD LS, OR 97603 OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. tofApen Tirle A.D. 19.98 at	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON WY COMMISSION NO. 314990 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2002 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said insti- acknowledged said AND WHEN REG JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI XLAMATH FAL TATE OF OREGON: C iled for record at reques	ANDRE A, 19.98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO A GONZALEZ S ROAD LS, OR 97603 OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. tofApen Tirle A.D. 19.98 at	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON WY COMMISSION NO. 314990 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2002 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said insti- acknowledged said AND WHEN REG JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI XLAMATH FAL TATE OF OREGON: C iled for record at reques	ANDRE A, 19.98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO A GONZALEZ S ROAD LS, OR 97603 OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. tofApen Tirle A.D. 19.98 at	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON WY COMMISSION NO. 314990 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2002 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said insti- acknowledged said AND WHEN REG JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI XLAMATH FAL TATE OF OREGON: C iled for record at reques	ANDRE A, 19.98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO A GONZALEZ S ROAD LS, OR 97603 OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. tofApen Tirle A.D. 19.98 at	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON WY COMMISSION NO. 314990 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2002 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2
State Of Oregon County OfK NOVEMBER Personally appear duly sworn did sa and that said insti- acknowledged said AND WHEN REG JOSE & ANIT 12059 CLOVI XLAMATH FAL TATE OF OREGON: C iled for record at reques	ANDRE A, 19.98 redANDRE by that he is the Assistant Sec rument was signed on behalf of d instrument to be its voluntar CORDED MAIL TO A GONZALEZ S ROAD LS, OR 97603 OUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss. tofApen Tirle A.D. 19.98 at	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ANDREW A. PATTERSON ANDREW A. PATTERSON OFFICIAL SEAL JULIE LITTLE NOTARY PUBLIC-OREGON WY COMMISSION NO. 314990 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2002 WY COMMISSION DEARS JUL 30, 2